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CONTRACTOR COMPANY: 
CONSTRUCTION REQUEST 

FOR INFORMATION 
RFI No: ___

RFI REQUESTER: RFI DATE: 

PROJECT NAME: Willamette National Cemetery DESIGN FIRM: 

PROJECT NUMBER: 
907-036

CONST. PROJECT MANAGER: RFI RESPONDER: RFI DATE RESPONDED: 

Requested Information/Clarification:

Response:

Charles "Chuck" Bolen Chuck Bolen uly 22, 2016

Paragraph F.1.2 in the RFP discusses relevant project summaries. One of the relevant construction items noted 
in the third bullet point is Cast Stone Columbarium Caps. It is our understanding the NCA is no longer using 
precast caps, all new columbarium projects are utilizing natural stone caps. Should we provide experience with 
Natural Stone Columbarium Caps or will Precast Caps be used for the new columbariums?
 
RESPONSE: Provide experience with both
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Paragraph F.1.2 in the RFP discusses relevant project summaries.  One of the relevant construction items noted in the third bullet point is Cast Stone Columbarium Caps.  It is our understanding the NCA is no longer using precast caps, all new columbarium projects are utilizing natural stone caps.  Should we provide experience with Natural Stone Columbarium Caps or will Precast Caps be used for the new columbariums?
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